
WN U-60 

Sixth Revision of Sheet No. 132-0 
Canceling Fifth Revision 

of Sheet No. 132-d 

PUGET SOUND ENERGY, INC. 
Electric Tariff G 

SCHEDULE 132 
MERGER RATE CREDIT (Continued) 

MONTHLY RATE EFFECTIVE THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2014 (Continued): 

SCHEDULE 55 

Sodium Vapor Lighting Service* 

Lamp Wattage I Per Lamp 

70 Watt $(0.04) 

100 Watt $(0.06) 

150 Watt $(0.08) 

200 Watt $(0.11) 

250 Watt $(0.14) 

400 Watt $(0.21) 

SCHEDULE 57 

I Continuous Lighting Service 

Monthly Rate per Watt of 

Connected Load: 

SCHEDULE 58 

Directional Sodium Vapor 

Lighting Service* 

Lamp Wattage I Per Lamp 

70 Watt $(0.04) 

100 Watt $(0.06) 

150 Watt $(0.08) 

200 Watt $(0.11) 

250 Watt $(0.14) 

400 Watt $(0.21) 

SCHEDULE 55 

Metal Halide Lighting Service* 

Lamp Wattage I Per Lamp 

250 Watt $(0.14) 

($0.00034) 

SCHEDULE 58 

Directional Metal Halide Lighting Service* 

Lamp Wattage 

175 Watt 

250 Watt 

400 Watt 

1000 Watt 

I Per Lamp 

$(0.10) 

$(0.14) 

$(0.22) 

$(0.52) 

*Rate applies to the schedule(s) as well as equivalent schedules such as Residential and Farm 

Schedules. 

Issued: November 22,2013 
Advice No.: 2013-31 
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Effective: January 1, 2014 

Issued By Puget Sound Energy, Inc. 

Ken Johnson Title: Director, State Regulatory Affairs 
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