RECEIVED NOV. 22, 2013 WA. UT. & 🗠 TRANS. COMM

ORIGINAI

Sixth Revision of Sheet No. 132-D Canceling Fifth Revision

WN U-60

of Sheet No. 132-d

PUGET SOUND ENERGY, INC. **Electric Tariff G**

SCHEDULE 132 MERGER RATE CREDIT (Continued)

MONTHLY RATE EFFECTIVE THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2014 (Continued):

(C)

SCHEDULE 55

Sodium Vapor Lig	odium Vapor Lighting Service*		
Lamp Wattage	Per Lamp		
70 Watt	\$(0.04)		
100 Watt	\$(0.06)		
150 Watt	\$(0.08)		
200 Watt	\$(0.11)		
250 Watt	\$(0.14)		
400 Watt	\$(0.21)		

SC	HI	FD	U		E	55
\circ	8 8 1		\mathbf{U}	-	_	~

Metal Halide Light	ing Service*
Lamp Wattage	Per Lamp
250 Watt	\$(0.14)

SCHEDULE 57

Continuous Lighting Service

Monthly Rate per Watt of

Connected Load:

(\$0.00034)

(1)

(C)

SCHEDULE 58

Directional Sodium Vapor		
Lighting Service*		
Lamp Wattage	Per Lamp	
70 Watt	\$(0.04)	
100 Watt	\$(0.06)	
150 Watt	\$(0.08)	
200 Watt	\$(0.11)	
250 Watt	\$(0.14)	
400 Watt	\$(0.21)	

SCH	ED	111	50
SUL		UL	 20

Directional Metal Halid	le Lighting Service*
Lamp Wattage	Per Lamp
175 Watt	\$(0.10)
250 Watt	\$(0.14)
400 Watt	\$(0.22)
1000 Watt	\$(0.52)

(I) (I)1 (I) (I)

Issued: November 22, 2013

Advice No.: 2013-31

Effective: January 1, 2014

Issued By Puget Sound Energy, Inc.

Ken Johnson

Title: Director, State Regulatory Affairs

^{*}Rate applies to the schedule(s) as well as equivalent schedules such as Residential and Farm Schedules.